Spray Kleen Tub & Tile

Ingredient

Water

Tetrasodium ethylenediaminetetraacetate
Lauramine Oxide

Sodium Xylene Sulfonate

Fragrance

Acid Green 25

CAS #
7732-18-5
64-02-8
1643-20-5
1300-72-7
Proprietary

4403-90-1

Function
Solvent
Chelant
Surfactant
Hydrotrope
Fragrance

Colorant

Designated List (if applicable)




