

# Spray Kleen Tub & Tile

<b><u>Ingredient</u></b>	<b><u>CAS #</u></b>	<b><u>Function</u></b>	<b><u>Designated List (if applicable)</u></b>
Water	7732-18-5	Solvent	
Tetrasodium ethylenediaminetetraacetate	64-02-8	Chelant	
Lauramine Oxide	1643-20-5	Surfactant	
Sodium Xylene Sulfonate	1300-72-7	Hydrotrope	
Fragrance	Proprietary	Fragrance	
Acid Green 25	4403-90-1	Colorant	